Lavender

Personal
Property

Personal
Property

Burglary -
Residential

Burglary -
Residential

Burglary -
Residential

Burglary -
Residential

Theft/Taking of
MV

Theft/Taking of
MV

Theft From M/V
Theft From M/V
Theft From M/V
Theft From M/V

Theft From M/V

Theft From M/V

DORSET ROAD

FURLONG AVENUE

EVELINE ROAD

PORTLAND ROAD

RUNNYMEDE

WESTERN ROAD
DENNIS REEVE
CLOSE

STEERS MEAD

HEATHFIELD DRIVE

HEATHFIELD DRIVE

LAVENDER AVENUE

LIBERTY AVENUE

LIBERTY AVENUE

STEERS MEAD

Pedal cycle taken off victims without force

Victim was walking home. Two males on a moped have
approached and asked for victims phone. Victim has run
away. No items taken. No force used.

2 suspects seen on CCTV, entered victims home through
back door from garden, breaking lock to do so, cabin bag
stolen along with valuables to fit inside

The unknown suspect has attempted to enter the victims
dwelling by smashing the victims window

Suspect unknown has gained entry to vehicle via window
and properties stolen

Unknown suspect for has gained entry to property, via
breaking back door. Untidy search within and numerous
items taken.

BY SUSPECT UNKNOWN STEALING MOTOR VEHICLE
THAT HAD BEEN PARKED AT LOCATION SHOWN.

Vehicle stolen with keys from outside victim's home
address.

Suspect has stolen the rear number plates from the vehicle

by pulling it off using force, some bits of the plate were
snapped off and still on the car

Suspect has used force to pull the front number plate from
the car and steal it

Theft of catalytic convertor from vehicle - No suspect(s)
seen.

By person/s unknown forcing open van doors and stealing
builders equipment from within

Front and back number plates stolen

Vehicle broken into and property taken.

18/12/2019
15:40:00

17/12/2019
02:00:00

17/12/2019
18:30:00

13/12/2019
15:00:00

30/12/2019
21:30:00

29/11/2019
14:00:00

01/11/2019
08:00:00

16/12/2019
20:50:00

30/12/2019
17:00:00
20/12/2019
08:00:00

14/12/2019
22:00:00
06/12/2019
09:00:00
27/12/2019
00:55:00

18/12/2019
15:40:00

17/12/2019
19:30:00

14/12/2019
13:00:00

31/12/2019
19:00:00

29/11/2019
15:00:00

22/11/2019
14:00:00

17/12/2019
01:30:00

29/12/2019
13:00:00

31/12/2019
12:54:00
20/12/2019
13:15:00

15/12/2019
13:00:00
07/12/2019
14:30:00
27/12/2019
01:00:00



Theft/Taking of By Suspect taking victims unattended pedal cycle and 30/12/2019
Pedal Cycles BOND ROAD making off. 20:00:00



