Lavender

Personal Property	DORSET ROAD	Pedal cycle taken off victims without force	18/12/2019 15:40:00	18/12/2019 15:40:00
Personal Property	FURLONG AVENUE	Victim was walking home. Two males on a moped have approached and asked for victims phone. Victim has run away. No items taken. No force used.	17/12/2019 02:00:00	
Burglary - Residential	EVELINE ROAD	2 suspects seen on CCTV, entered victims home through back door from garden, breaking lock to do so, cabin bag stolen along with valuables to fit inside	17/12/2019 18:30:00	17/12/2019 19:30:00
Burglary - Residential	PORTLAND ROAD	The unknown suspect has attempted to enter the victims dwelling by smashing the victims window	13/12/2019 15:00:00	14/12/2019 13:00:00
Burglary - Residential	RUNNYMEDE	Suspect unknown has gained entry to vehicle via window and properties stolen	30/12/2019 21:30:00	31/12/2019 19:00:00
Burglary - Residential	WESTERN ROAD	Unknown suspect for has gained entry to property, via breaking back door. Untidy search within and numerous items taken.	29/11/2019 14:00:00	29/11/2019 15:00:00
Theft/Taking of M/V	DENNIS REEVE CLOSE	BY SUSPECT UNKNOWN STEALING MOTOR VEHICLE THAT HAD BEEN PARKED AT LOCATION SHOWN.	01/11/2019 08:00:00	22/11/2019 14:00:00
Theft/Taking of M/V	STEERS MEAD	Vehicle stolen with keys from outside victim's home address.	16/12/2019 20:50:00	17/12/2019 01:30:00
Theft From M/V	HEATHFIELD DRIVE	Suspect has stolen the rear number plates from the vehicle by pulling it off using force, some bits of the plate were snapped off and still on the car		29/12/2019 13:00:00
Theft From M/V	HEATHFIELD DRIVE	Suspect has used force to pull the front number plate from the car and steal it	30/12/2019 17:00:00	31/12/2019 12:54:00
Theft From M/V	LAVENDER AVENUE	Theft of catalytic convertor from vehicle - No suspect(s) seen.	20/12/2019 08:00:00	20/12/2019 13:15:00
Theft From M/V	LIBERTY AVENUE	By person/s unknown forcing open van doors and stealing builders equipment from within	14/12/2019 22:00:00	15/12/2019 13:00:00
Theft From M/V	LIBERTY AVENUE	Front and back number plates stolen	06/12/2019 09:00:00	07/12/2019 14:30:00
Theft From M/V	STEERS MEAD	Vehicle broken into and property taken.	27/12/2019 00:55:00	27/12/2019 01:00:00

Theft/Taking of		By Suspect taking victims unattended pedal cycle and	30/12/2019
Pedal Cycles	BOND ROAD	making off.	20:00:00